
1 72,350 Lara Francesca Gabriel
Schwäbischer Turnerbund

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

7,850
16,850

9,0
0,0

6,950
15,950 16,400

9,0
1,5

9,100
19,600

8,5
1,0

8,450
17,950

9,0
1,0

8,400
18,400

2 69,825 Délani Valencia Zamorano Calmels
Berliner TFB

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

7,150
16,149

9,0
0,0

6,300
15,300 15,725

9,0
1,5

8,550
19,050

8,5
0,5

7,750
16,750

9,0
1,0

8,300
18,300

3 67,350 Leni Seifner
Team NRW

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

7,400
16,400

9,0
0,0

7,300
16,300 16,350

9,0
0,5

8,700
18,200

9,0
1,0

6,950
16,950

7,0
1,0

7,850
15,850

4 66,775 Clara Schwertner
Badischer Turner-Bund e.V.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

6,700
15,700

9,0
0,0

6,050
15,050 15,375

9,0
1,5

7,500
18,000

9,0
1,0

7,400
17,400

8,0
0,5

7,500
16,000

5 66,275 Florine Sofie Riethmüller
Schwäbischer Turnerbund

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

6,500
15,500

9,0
0,0

6,650
15,650 15,575

8,0
0,5

7,600
16,100

9,0
0,5

7,600
17,100

9,0
0,5

8,000
17,500

6 65,475 Sophia Johanna Kristina Pech
Hessischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

6,050
15,050

9,0
0,0

6,300
15,300 15,175

8,0
1,0

7,750
16,750

9,0
1,0

6,450
16,450

8,0
1,0

8,100
17,100

7 65,133 Trixie Grün
Sächsischer Turn-Verband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

9,0
0,0

6,650
0,0

15,650

9,0
0,0

6,300
0,0

15,300 15,533

8,0
1,5

7,150
0,0

16,650

9,0
0,5

6,700
0,0

16,200

9,0
0,0

8,050
0,3

16,750
8 65,000 Kira Burkhardt

Sächsischer Turn-Verband
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

7,200
16,200

9,0
0,0

7,100
16,100 16,150

7,0
0,0

5,400
12,400

9,0
1,5

7,850
18,350

9,0
1,0

8,100
18,100

9 64,750 Sina Baur
Badischer Turner-Bund e.V.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

6,600
15,600

9,0
0,0

3,800
12,800 14,200

9,0
1,0

6,400
16,400

9,0
1,0

6,800
16,800

9,0
0,5

7,850
17,350

10 64,425 Jara Spriestersbach
Hessischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

6,900
15,900

9,0
0,0

6,750
15,750 15,825

9,0
0,0

6,900
15,900

9,0
1,0

7,600
17,600

7,5
0,0

7,600
15,100
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11 64,175 Zoe Marie Spallek
Team NRW

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

7,350
16,350

9,0
0,0

6,900
15,900 16,125

9,0
0,5

8,550
18,050

8,5
0,0

6,650
15,150

6,5
0,5

7,850
14,850

12 63,025 Carla Henrichs
Niedersächsischer Turner-Bund

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

9,0
0,0

7,050
0,0

16,050

9,0
0,0

6,700
0,0

15,700 15,875

7,5
0,0

7,350
0,5

14,350

9,0
0,5

6,050
0,0

15,550

9,0
0,5

7,750
0,0

17,250
13 62,400 Valerie Kittner

Bayerischer Turnverband
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

6,500
15,500

9,0
0,0

6,600
15,600 15,550

7,5
0,0

7,300
14,800

8,5
1,0

5,150
14,650

9,0
0,5

7,900
17,400

14 62,300 Anna Katharina Noack
Team NRW

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

9,0
0,0

7,500
0,0

16,500

9,0
0,0

7,000
0,0

16,000 16,250

5,0
0,0

8,450
1,0

12,450

9,0
1,0

7,850
0,0

17,850

8,0
0,5

7,250
0,0

15,750
15 62,200 Mariia Hradyk

Sächsischer Turn-Verband
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

7,250
16,250

9,0
0,0

6,850
15,850 16,050

7,5
0,5

6,800
14,800

9,0
0,5

5,550
15,050

8,0
0,5

7,800
16,300

16 61,025 Aodaili (Audrey) Song
Hessischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

5,450
14,450

9,0
0,0

6,500
15,500 14,975

9,0
0,0

6,750
15,750

8,5
1,0

6,250
15,750

8,0
0,0

6,550
14,550

17 60,850 Emilija Sophie Vucak
Badischer Turner-Bund e.V.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

6,200
15,200

9,0
0,0

6,500
15,500 15,350

9,0
0,5

7,250
16,750

8,5
0,5

4,950
13,950

7,5
0,0

7,300
14,800

18 60,750 Kaja Weber
Badischer Turner-Bund e.V.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

7,350
16,350

9,0
0,0

5,750
14,750 15,550

6,5
0,0

5,600
12,100

9,0
1,0

6,900
16,900

9,0
0,5

6,700
16,200

19 59,600 Isabella Schreier
Sächsischer Turn-Verband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

6,800
15,800

9,0
0,0

6,400
15,400 15,600

7,5
0,0

6,750
14,250

8,0
1,0

6,800
15,800

5,5
0,5

7,950
13,950

20 58,525 Zoe Arendt
Schwäbischer Turnerbund

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

7,450
16,450

0,0
0,0

0,000
0,000 8,225

7,5
1,0

8,050
16,550

8,5
1,0

6,900
16,400

9,0
0,0

8,350
17,350
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21 58,350 Vienna Lüdders
Niedersächsischer Turner-Bund

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

9,0
0,0

7,200
0,0

16,200

9,0
0,0

6,400
0,0

15,400 15,800

5,5
0,0

8,500
0,5

13,500

8,5
1,0

4,450
0,0

13,950

7,5
0,0

7,600
0,0

15,100
22 58,025 Mira Ayda Altindag

Hessischer Turnverband
D-Note
E-Note

9,0
5,250

14,250

9,0
6,800

15,800 15,025

7,0
5,750

12,750

8,5
5,850

14,350

8,0
7,900

15,900
23 57,675 Pia Lisa Schilling

VTF Hamburg
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

5,550
14,550

9,0
0,0

5,400
14,400 14,475

6,5
0,0

6,550
13,050

9,0
1,0

5,950
15,950

7,5
0,0

6,700
14,200

24 57,150 Sophia Hannah Kudorfer
Bayerischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

9,0
0,0

6,050
0,0

15,050

9,0
0,0

5,650
0,0

14,650 14,850

6,5
0,0

7,650
0,5

13,650

8,0
0,5

3,750
0,0

12,250

9,0
0,0

7,400
0,0

16,400
25 56,025 Matilda Wahl

Bayerischer Turnverband
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

6,300
15,300

9,0
0,0

1,250
10,250 12,775

7,0
0,0

5,250
12,250

8,5
1,0

6,350
15,850

8,0
1,0

6,150
15,150

26 55,600 Emely Sauder
ARGE Rheinland-Pfalz

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

9,0
6,700

1,0
14,700

9,0
6,000

0,0
15,000 14,850

6,5
4,900

0,0
11,400

8,5
6,550

0,0
15,050

7,5
6,800

0,0
14,300

27 54,775 Caroline Becker
Berliner TFB

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

5,950
14,950

9,0
0,0

5,300
14,300 14,625

5,0
0,0

7,100
12,100

7,5
0,5

5,900
13,900

6,5
0,0

7,650
14,150

28 54,300 Annika Hofmann
Bayerischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

5,300
14,300

9,0
0,0

5,500
14,500 14,400

7,0
1,0

6,050
14,050

8,5
0,0

3,550
12,050

6,5
0,0

7,300
13,800

29 52,225 Elenia Krick
Hessischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

5,700
14,700

9,0
0,0

5,650
14,650 14,675

7,0
0,5

7,250
14,750

6,0
0,0

3,750
9,750

6,0
0,0

7,050
13,050

30 49,325 Minh An Dinh
Berliner TFB

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

5,750
14,750

0,0
0,0

0,000
0,000 7,375

9,0
0,5

8,000
17,500

8,5
0,0

2,800
11,300

7,0
0,0

6,150
13,150
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31 44,075 Mira Handke
Schleswig-Holsteinischer TV

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

9,0
5,150

0,0
14,150

9,0
3,500

0,0
12,500 13,325

5,5
5,500

1,0
10,000

6,0
1,550

0,0
7,550

7,0
6,200

0,0
13,200

32 19,000 Sophie Cookie Ray Linsberger
Schwäbischer Turnerbund

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

0,0
0,0

0,000
0,0

0,000

0,0
0,0

0,000
0,0

0,000 0,000

9,0
1,5

8,500
0,0

19,000

0,0
0,0

0,000
0,0

0,000

0,0
0,0

0,000
10,0

0,000

Deutschland-Pokal AK 10
am 21. Oktober 2023 in Berkheim

Platz Gesamt Name Mittel 
wert

4/4
https://www.geraetturnergebnisse.de Druck: 21. Oktober 2023 23:28


